General information about company

Scrip code 524075

NSE Symbol ALBERTDAVD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE155C01010

Name of the company ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0o Partly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Cuory o [NowOF 019 | g |1 s clied [ O
) shareholder P equity equity | Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) & & Total as a
(111) shares . =IV)+ o % of
(I1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | 0B |(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 8 3490041 3490041 |61.15 3490041 3490041 | 61.23
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8587 2217121 2217121 |38.85 2210225 2210225 | 38.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8595 5707162 5707162 | 100 5700266 5700266 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'ed&ed or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : ) . shares (XII) | @ bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Cquity shares
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A i
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I0) securities Wgrrants No. Of _ diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I‘E‘r S 61.15 3490041
Group
B) Public 38.85 2136780
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5626821




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharoe holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully ai d-y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory ) paidup [P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) CQUIY ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIID) Total
held (IV) (V1) V)t |Asa%of Class eg: | Class | 1) :
held X egy ota VOtlng
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 682527 682527 | 11.96 682527 682527 |11.97
undivided Family
2 Any Other 3 2807514 2807514 | 49.19 2807514 2807514 | 49.25
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 8 3490041 3490041 | 61.15 3490041 3490041 | 61.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3490041 3490041 | 61.15 3490041 3490041 | 61.23
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 900 900 0.02 900 900 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 6205 6205 0.11 6205 6205 0.11
(2 Insurance 1 216101 216101 |3.79 216101 216101 [3.79
Companies
Sub-Total (B) 6 223206 223206 |3.91 223206 223206 |3.92

(M

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) Individuals - 8276 1621149 1621149 | 28.41 1620883 1620883 | 28.44
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 76615 76615 1.34 69685 69685 1.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any cher 303 296151 296151 |5.19 296451 296451 |5.2
(specify)
(S?:l)b'TOtal (B) 8581 1993915 1993915 | 34.94 1987019 1987019 | 34.86
Total Public
Shareholding 8587 2217121 2217121 | 38.85 2210225 2210225 | 38.77
(B)-(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8595 5707162 5707162 | 100 5700266 5700266 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8595 5707162 5707162 | 100 5700266 5700266 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of 1 q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Plcdged or
I;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . . o equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding o di " d ¢ sa held in
vertible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
co it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | o |total | No. As a % of total form (XIV)
g’(‘;“ S (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID*(X)Asa | )" | Shares | (a) | Shares held °
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 11.96 682527
(d) 49.19 2807514
(Slu)b’T"tal (A) 61.15 3490041
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.15 3490041
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
@ 0.11 5655
(2) 3.79 216101
Sub-Total (B) 3.91 221756
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 28.41 1543158




(a(ii)) 1.34 76615
(e) 5.19 295251
Sub-Total (B) 34.94 1915024
(€))
Total Public
Shareholding

38.85 2136780
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public holder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5626821
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5626821

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

NOTE Pursuant to a scheme of arrangement under Sections 230 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and its
allied rules which has been approved by the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench vide its
Order dated 4th November 2019 and has become effective from 4th December 2019 and as part of an
internal restructuring, erstwhile shareholding companies i.e. Vishnuhari Investments & Properties
Limited (VIPL), Bhaktwatsal Investments Limited(BIL), Commercial House Private Limited (CHPL)
have merged with Kothari Investment & Industries Private Limited (KIIPL). The investment and trading
division of Kothari & Company Private Limited (KCPL) has demerged and transferred to the said
KIIPL. Accordingly, the shares held by the said VIPL, BIL, CHPL and KCPL earlier, are now held by
Kothari Investment & Industries Private Limited.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
VARDHAN
KOTHARI

ARUN
KUMAR
KOTHARI

PRABHAWATI
DEVI
KOTHARI

PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND
HUF (KARTA - ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI)

VEDIKA
KOTHARI

Click
here to
g0
back

PAN (II)

ARZPK7312D

AFLPK3831P

AFLPK3786R

AAFHA2890H

BMNPKS5003P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

561500

87000

17527

15000

1500

682527

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

561500

87000

17527

15000

1500

682527

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.84

1.52

0.31

0.26

0.03

11.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

561500

87000

17527

15000

1500

682527

Class eg:y

Total

561500

87000

17527

15000

1500

682527

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.85

1.53

0.31

0.26

0.03

11.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.84

1.52

0.31

0.26

0.03

11.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

561500

87000

17527

15000

1500

682527

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M. D. KOTHARI &
COMPANY LTD.

KOTHARI INVESTMENT &
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS
AND INDUSTRIES LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCMS835F

AACCKI560A

AABCKI1245P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.9

41.22

1.08

49.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Class eg:y

Total

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.91

41.27

1.08

49.25

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.9

41.22

1.08

49.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Insurance Corporation of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACGO0615N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

216101

216101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

216101

216101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

3.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

216101

216101

Class eg:y

Total

216101

216101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.79

3.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216101

216101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

141

139

22

303

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27543

171756

89490

7362

296151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

27543

171756

89490

7362

296151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

3.01

1.57

0.13

5.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27543

171756

89490

7362

296151

Class eg:y

Total

27543

171756

89490

7362

296151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

3.01

1.57

0.13

5.19




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.48 3.01

1.57

0.13

5.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27543 170931

89415

7362

295251

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. iissﬁl ort Nationality Ei)ssﬁl ort Nationality -
No. ) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on ;
case of case of g ... | Exercise
Name PAN a Nationality |in case of |Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butable Exercise of
foreign .Any other foreign .Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other | control |. = o
nationa nationa distribution
ARUN PARAMSUKHDAS
1 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India SUGANCHAND AAFHA2890H India 0.26 No No
KOTHARI HUF
ARUN KOTHARI
2 |KUMAR |AFLPK3831P India INVESTMENTS & | \ Acck1560A India 41.22 No  |No
KOTHARI INDUSTRIES PVT.
LTD.
ARUN
3 |KUMAR [AFLPK3831P India gI}{E[\X/]IBEg\"?II/{XXIRI AFLPK3786R India 0.31 No No
KOTHARI
ARUN ANAND
4 |KUMAR |[AFLPK3831P India VARDHAN ARZPK7312D India 9.84 No No
KOTHARI KOTHARI
ARUN
5 |KUMAR [AFLPK3831P India ﬁggg li(}gMAR AFLPK3831P India 1.52 No No
KOTHARI
ARUN
6 |KUMAR |AFLPK3831P India o BMNPK5003P India 0.03 No  |No
KOTHARI
ARUN
7 |KUMAR [AFLPK3831P India EAOII\)/IPI;%{(HI?FII{)I & AADCMS5835F India 6.9 No No
KOTHARI '
Total: | 60.08 |0 0




