General information about company	
Scrip code	524075
NSE Symbol	ALBERTDAVD
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE155C01010
Name of the company	ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting		oting (XIV) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3490041			3490041	61.15	3490041		3490041	61.23
(B)	Public	8587	2217121			2217121	38.85	2210225		2210225	38.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8595	5707162			5707162	100	5700266		5700266	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	sber of ced in es (XII)		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.15					3490041
(B)	Public				38.85					2136780
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5626821

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	682527			682527	11.96	682527		682527	11.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2807514			2807514	49.19	2807514		2807514	49.25
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	3490041			3490041	61.15	3490041		3490041	61.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	3490041			3490041	61.15	3490041		3490041	61.23
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	•		1	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	900			900	0.02	900		900	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	6205			6205	0.11	6205		6205	0.11
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	216101			216101	3.79	216101		216101	3.79
Sub-Total (B) (1)		6	223206			223206	3.91	223206		223206	3.92
(3)	Non-institutions									-	

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8276	1621149			1621149	28.41	1620883	1620883	28.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	76615			76615	1.34	69685	69685	1.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	303	296151			296151	5.19	296451	296451	5.2
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8581	1993915			1993915	34.94	1987019	1987019	34.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8587	2217121			2217121	38.85	2210225	2210225	38.77
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	ttern of the	e Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		8595	5707162			5707162	100	5700266	5700266	100
Total (A+B+C)		8595	5707162			5707162	100	5700266	5700266	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities an No. Of Warrants (X (a)		diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				11.96					682527
(d)				49.19					2807514
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.15					3490041
(2)	Foreign			•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.15					3490041
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	nolder	•		l	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(f)				0.11					5655
(g)				3.79					216101
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.91					221756
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•		•		•
(a(i))				28.41					1543158

(a(ii))				1.34					76615
(e)				5.19					295251
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.94					1915024
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.85					2136780
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5626821
Total (A+B+C)				100					5626821
Disclosure of r	otes on shareho	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block							
Textual Information()	NOTE Pursuant to a scheme of arrangement under Sections 230 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and its allied rules which has been approved by the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench vide its Order dated 4th November 2019 and has become effective from 4th December 2019 and as part of an internal restructuring, erstwhile shareholding companies i.e. Vishnuhari Investments & Properties Limited (VIPL), Bhaktwatsal Investments Limited(BIL), Commercial House Private Limited (CHPL) have merged with Kothari Investment & Industries Private Limited (KIPL). The investment and trading division of Kothari & Company Private Limited (KCPL) has demerged and transferred to the said KIIPL. Accordingly, the shares held by the said VIPL, BIL, CHPL and KCPL earlier, are now held by Kothari Investment & Industries Private Limited.							

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu ı	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF (KARTA - ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI)	VEDIKA KOTHARI	Click here go back
PAN (II)	ARZPK7312D	AFLPK3831P	AFLPK3786R	AAFHA2890H	BMNPK5003P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	561500	87000	17527	15000	1500	6825
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	561500	87000	17527	15000	1500	6825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	1.52	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)		1	I
Class eg:X	561500	87000	17527	15000	1500	6825
Class eg:y						
Total	561500	87000	17527	15000	1500	6825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.85	1.53	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	1.52	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			!	<u> </u>	ļ
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)			•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	561500	87000	17527	15000	1500	68252
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•		•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

		Any Other (specify	y)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click her
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M. D. KOTHARI & COMPANY LTD.	KOTHARI INVESTMENT & INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS AND INDUSTRIES LTD.	
PAN (II)	AADCM5835F	AACCK1560A	AABCK1245P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	41.22	1.08	49.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Class eg:y				
Total	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.91	41.27	1.08	49.25
No. Of Shares				

TT 1 1 .	1	1	1	ı
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	41.22	1.08	49.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not				
providing PAN				

Insurance Companies								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	General Insurance Corporation of India	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	216101	216101						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	216101	216101						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	3.79						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	216101	216101						
Class eg:y								
Total	216101	216101						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.79	3.79						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares								

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	3.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	216101	216101
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	IEPF	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	141	139	22	303				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27543	171756	89490	7362	296151				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27543	171756	89490	7362	296151				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	3.01	1.57	0.13	5.19				
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)						
Class eg: X	27543	171756	89490	7362	296151				
Class eg:y									
Total	27543	171756	89490	7362	296151				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48	3.01	1.57	0.13	5.19				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	3.01	1.57	0.13	5.19			
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27543	170931	89415	7362	295251			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

significant beneficial owners

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:							
	Name PAN		Passport		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:		
		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality					Nationality		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
1	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF	AAFHA2890H		India		0.26			No	No
2	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		KOTHARI INVESTMENTS & INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	AACCK1560A		India		41.22			No	No
3	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	AFLPK3786R		India		0.31			No	No
4	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	ARZPK7312D		India		9.84			No	No
5	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		1.52			No	No
6	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		VEDIKA KOTHARI	BMNPK5003P		India		0.03			No	No
7	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		M. D. KOTHARI & COMPANY LTD.	AADCM5835F		India		6.9			No	No
Total:									60.08	0	0				